
Saturday, March 28, 2020 • 10:00 a.m.

2019 Solitaire Single Wide Home (to be moved) • Tractors
Trucks • Combine • Vehicles • Golf Cart • Storage Building

Trailers • Farm Equipment • Mower • Generator • Tools
Shop • Garden • Antiques • Collectibles • Furniture & Appliances

Public Auction

SALE  LOCATION: 218427 E. 660 Rd, Taloga, OK 73667 -  North Side of Taloga, OK at Highway 183 & EW65 County Rd 
(Lenora Rd) go 10 miles West to Camp Creek Church Rd, (NS217 County Rd) 1 mile North EW660 County Road, 1 3/10 mile 
East or from North Side of Camargo, OK at Highway 34 and EW68 County Road go East 9.5 miles to Camp Creek Church Road 
(NS217 County Rd) 1 mile North to EW 660 County Road, 1 3/10 mile East or from Intersection of Highway 34 and Highway 
60/51 East of Vici, OK go 5.3 miles East on Hwy. 60/51 to NS214 County Rd, South 4 miles to EW64 County Rd, 3 miles East to 
NS217 County Rd, 2 miles South to EW660 County Rd, 1 3/10 mile East at the Camp Creek Church to sale location.

Grant’s Auction & Realty
580-225-0269  •  “The Complete Liquidation Professionals”

 Mike Grant Cindy Grant FIND US ON THE WEB AT Johnny Grant 1926-2010 Monte Tucker
 Auctioneer/Sales Associate Cashier/Real Estate Broker www.grantsauction.com  Auctioneer & Sales Associate
 Texas License #13353 Elk City, OK  Jeremy Justus Sunny Point, America 
 Mobile: 821-1186 Mobile: 821-1738  Auctioneer (580) 515-4477

ANY ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE SUPERSEDE ALL PREVIOUS WRITTEN OR ORAL STATEMENTS.

Owners: Paul and Wanda Burr Estate

MANY MORE MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS!
PERSONAL PROPERTY TERMS: Cash, Visa, MasterCard or Personal Check.  

All Accounts must be settled on sale day.  Permits must be shown or sales tax will be charged.

67+ YEARS ACCUMULATION

SOLITAIRE SINGLE WIDE 
HOME To Be Moved

1-2019 – 18X80, Approx. 1440 sq. ft. living 
area, 3 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, util-
ity, kitchen w/pantry, electric cook stove, 
refrigerator/freezer, dishwasher, eating 
bar, dining area, total electric, carpet and 
linoleum flooring, master bath w/garden 
tub, shower, double lavatories, CH/A. 
OPEN HOUSE – SUNDAY, MARCH 15 
AND SUNDAY MARCH 22 – 2:00-4:00 

or by appointment.

TRACTORS-TRUCKS-COMBINE
1-John Deere 4630, w/John Deere 725 

Loader, Power Shift, 3 pt., PTO, 2 Re-
motes, 20-8-38 Rubber, 40%, SN 4630P 
016192R - 1975 Model

1-Kubota L2500, 2/Kubota LB400 Loader, 
25 hp, 4WD, 3 pt. PTO

1-Ford 9600 Tractor, 2 Remotes, 3 pt., 
PTO, 18.4-38 Duals

2-1972 C-50 Chev. Grain Trucks, 4 spd., 2 
spd., 16’ Steel Bed, SA

1-1969 C-50 Chev. Grain Truck, 16’ Bed
1-Gleaner G Combine w/20’ Header, Serial 

# G17855

PICKUPS-CAR
ELECTRIC GOLF CART

1-2006 Lincoln Towncar, Signature Limit-
ed, 78,350 miles

1-2005 Chev. Silverado, Auto, XCab, 2WD, 
132,000 miles

1-1999 Chev. 2500 Bramco Bale Bed, 
Spike, Auto, 117,710 miles, Gas

1-1998 Chev. Silverado, Z-71, 174,196 
miles, Auto., 4x4

1-OSU Electric Golf Cart

STORAGE BUILDING
1-11’X20’ Storage Building, w/4’x11’ cov-

ered porch, loft storage

HORSE TRAILER
STOCK TRAILER

1-2014 LaKota Charger 4 horse slant, 13’ 
Shortwall Living Quarters, 8’ Slide-out, 17’ 
Awning, Gas Cooktop, Microwave, Re-
frigerator/Freezer, Carpet & Tile Flooring, 
TV, Hay Storage, Rear Tack, Drop Down 
Windows Head & Tail

1-Ponderosa Stock Trailer, 20’, TA, Rubber 
Floor

FARM EQUIPMENT
1-John Deere Wheat Drill, 20-8’s, Single 

Disc, Press Wheels

1-Double Drill Hitch
1-International Tandem Disc, 6’, 3 pt.
1-Crustbuster 20’ Offset Disc, Single Fold
1-Crustbuster Double Fold Springtooth w/

pickers, 30’
1-12’ Drag Springtooth
1-Krause 14 Shank Chisel w/extensions
1-Krause 12 Shank Chisel
1-10’ Land Leveler         1-10’ One Way
1-Hause 5’ Shredder
1-Rhino Batwing Shredder, 15’, Model 

SP15, 1000 rpm
1-Box Blade, 5 ½’, 3 pt
1-John Deere Model H Series 47 Manure 

Spreader
1-6 Bottom Moldboard, Semi-mount
1-4 Bottom Moldboard
1-3 Bottom Moldboard, Steel Wheel
2-5’ Picker Sections
1-John Deere 400 Rotary Hoe, 16’, 3 pt
1-Sunflower 7110 mulch treader
1-Grain Auger, 6”, 30’ 540 PTO Drive
2-OH Fuel Tanks, 300 & 500 Gallon

JOHN DEERE MOWER
GENERATOR

1-John Deere 42” Zero Turn Riding Mower
1-Generac XT8000E Generator

SHOP & GARDEN 
EQUIPMENT – TOOLS

1-Lincoln AC/DC arc Welder 225, (Crack-
erbox)

1-O/A Bottles on Cart, Torch Set
1-25 Gallon Sprayer, Trailer Mount, 12 Volt
1-Pull Behind 25 gallon Sprayer
1-Troybilt Pressure Washer, 3000 PSI, 

27GPM
1-Lawn Sweeper
1-Pull Behind Broadcast Fertilizer Spreader
1-Puma Electric Air Compressor, 5 hp
1-Walk Behind Weedeater
Large Lot Hand Tools – Screwdrivers, Pli-

ers, Hammers, Sockets, End Wrenches, 
Pipe Wrenches

Large Lot Power Tools – Side Grinders, 
Drills, Milwaukee Cordless Drill, Jigsaw,

Milwaukee Reciprocating Saw
1-Stihl Chainsaw 16” Bar
1-Pacer Transfer Pump
1-Dewalt Bench Grinder on Stand
Large Lot Log Chains, Chain Booms, 

Come-alongs
1-Craftmans 10” Tablesaw
1-Electric Hedge Clippers
1-12 Gallon Shop Vac
1-Sandblaster
1-Lot Extension Cords, Droplights
1-Electric Edger
1-Worx Weedeater, Leaf Blower
1-Fender Mount Tractor Radio
1-Powder Mountain Saddle Rack

ANTIQUE & COLLECTIBLES
1-New Perfection 273 Kerosene Oil Cook-

stove, 3 burner
1-Lot 1931 Newspaper Quilt Patterns

1-Lot Hand Crocheted Tablecloths, doilies, 
napkins

1-WWII Navy Peacoat
1-Lot Jewelry Boxes & Costume Jewelry
1-Lot Crocks, 2, 3, 6 and 10 gallon
1-Yellow Chrome Dining Table w/2 Chairs
1-Kraut Cutter                 1-Torch
1-Cotton Scales
1-Lot Old Irons, Sad Irons
1-Flat Top Trunk               1-Cast Iron Pot
1-Cast Iron Boiling Pot
Several Cream Cans       1-Dehorners
2-Metal Tubs, Oval & Round

FURNITURE-APPLIANCES
HOUSEHOLD

1-Whirlpool Duet, Steam, Front Load Washer
1-Whirlpool Electric Dryer
1-Kenmore Elite Refrigerator/Freezer
2-Upright Freezers, Kenmore & Whirlpool
1-Vizio 43’ Flatscreen TV      1-TV Stand
1-King Size Bed w/Remote Dual Controls, 

head & foot, Somniva Mattress, Glide-
away comfort base, bought in 2017

1-Queen size bed, Headboard/Footboard
2-Chest – 12 & 3 Drawer
2-Dressers, 9 Drawer & 3 Drawer
4-Desk – Roll-top, Computer & Small 

Wooden Desk
2-Sewing Machines in Cabinets – Singer, 

Necchi Omega
1-England Corsair 3 Cushion Sofa
1-Love Seat             3-Rocker/Recliners
1-Lighted Curio Cabinet
2-Wood Frame Ornate Arm Chairs
1-Dining Table w/6 Chairs, 3 leaves
1-Lot Glass Serving Dishes, Carnival, Fos-

toria, Depression, Teapots
Large Lot Drinkware, Dinnerware, Cake & 

Muffin Pans, Cookie Sheets, Pyrex Bak-
ing Dishes, Pie Plates, Saucepans, Skil-
lets, Pressure Cooker

1-Lot Flatware & Kitchen Utensils
1-Lot Bedding-Sheets, Bedspreads, Pillow-

cases, Blankets
1-Lot Christmas Decorations, Candles, 

Figurines, Wreaths
1-Lot Sewing & Craft Supplies – Fabric, 

Cutting Mat, Cross Stitch, Yarn
1-Lot Framed Pictures, Wall Hangings, 

Knick Knacks, Figurines, Picture Frames
2-Wagon Wheel Hanging Light Fixtures
6-Table Lamps, Desk Lamp, Floor Lamp, 

Pole Lamp
Several End Tables, Coffee Tables, Sofa 

Table, Magazine Table
1-Computer Monitor, Tower, Keyboard, HP 

Officejet Printer
1-Lot Handicap items-2 Walkers, Wheel-

chair, Crutches, Canes, Adult Potty Chair, 
Travel Wheel Chair

Several Small Kitchen Appliances-Blender, 
Coffeemaker, Crockpots, Ice Tea Maker, 
Hand Mixer, Farberware Mixer on Stand 
w/Grinder

Large Lot Outdoor yard decorations
1-Lot VHS & DVD Movies, Set of the Virginian
1-Lot Electric Heaters, Humidifiers, Dehu-

midifiers, Rainbow Sweeper, AC Window 
Units

Auctioneer’s Statement:  This will be a very large auction and two sale rings could be 
utilized to liquidate this estate in a timely manner....SO BRING A FRIEND!!!

RAIN DATE: SATURDAY, APRIL 11, 2020 • 10:00 a.m.


